
The Deer Park Archers Early UKRS Portsmouth 2022
Deer Park Archers (DPAEP22)
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 09-25-2022

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3006016 BOHEN Simon (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

B 3011474 MCCARTHY David Klim (1) 72 LLANDAFF CITY BOWMEN M2 C M2

C 2029480 CLIFFORD Andy 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M C M

D 2113896 HARDING David (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

2 A 2132075 BOHEN Amanda (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS W C W

B 3001820 SLACK William 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M1 C M1

C 2124684 FIRTH Terri-Ann (1) 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W1 C W1

D 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan (1) 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M2 C M2

3 A 2020764 BROWN Neil 1708 GORDANO VALLEY ARCHERS M R M

B 3000836 MCCULLOCH James 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS M R M

C 3013635 AMATA Carlos 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS M3 R M3

D 3026705 WARNER Andrew 570 CLEVE ARCHERS M4 R M4

4 A 2023898 DOWNER Jane (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS W L W

B 3046507 WYNN Caroline 550 TYNDALE ARCHERS W R W

C 2036978 CRAMB Nichola 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W R W

D 2058258 BRAIN Sophie 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W B W

5 A 2133807 SUMMERS Emily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W1 B W1

B 1042441 BENFIELD Lynn 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W L W

C 3030554 SNELL Amber (1) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W4 B W4

D 2127047 WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS W1 R W1

6 A 2023897 DOWNER Richard (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M L M

B 3027932 THOMAS Oli 397 SWAY BOWMEN M3 R M3

C 3006014 ALLEN David (1) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M B M

D 3053125 HOLLINGWORTH David 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M

7 A 3015423 PLOWMAN Isabel (1) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W2 B W2

B 3039205 MANSBRIDGE Alfie (1) 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS M4 B M4

C 3030555 SNELL Ava (1) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W4 B W4

D 3020744 DUNN-DOWNER Alanna (1) 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS W4 B W4

8 A 892212 CRAMB Andrew 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M

B 3003803 GROVES Connor 570 CLEVE ARCHERS M B M

C 2133862 CURRAN Grace 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W L W

D 3045112 HAINGE Michael 2144 RJD ARCHERS M B M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3006016 BOHEN Simon (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

B 3053125 MCCARTHY David Klim (2) 72 LLANDAFF CITY BOWMEN M2 C M2

C 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan (2) 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M2 C M2

D 2113896 HARDING David (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

2 A 2132075 BOHEN Amanda (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS W C W

B 3039552 BASSETT Louise 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W2 C W2

C 2124684 FIRTH Terri-Ann (2) 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W1 C W1

D 3023685 PARTRIDGE Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W3 C W3

3 A 2036978 BOTTLE Chris 672 BROMYARD BOWMEN M C M

B 3012111 LEIVERS Sophie 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS W3 R W3

C 2052483 HONOUR Paul 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS M C M

D 3042378 WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W4 C W4

4 A 2023898 DOWNER Jane (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS W L W

B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 2669 BIRMINGHAM BARBARIANS W R W

C 2134319 MACEY Karen 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W R W

D 2116620 BRAIN Jazmin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W2 R W2

5 A 3045281 BASSETT Paul 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M B M

B 3048922 WARD Darren 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M B M

C 3030554 SNELL Amber (2) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W4 B W4

D 3045278 BOWDEN Sam 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M4 B M4

6 A 2023897 DOWNER Richard (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M L M

B 2134318 MACEY Kevin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M L M

C 3006014 ALLEN David (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M B M

D 3027047 MARTIN Steven 582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS M R M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3015423 PLOWMAN Isabel (2) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W2 B W2

B 3039205 MANSBRIDGE Alfie (2) 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS M4 B M4

C 3030555 SNELL Ava (2) 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB W4 B W4

D 3020744 DUNN-DOWNER Alanna (2) 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS W4 B W4

8 A 3029878 COURQUIN Helen 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB WST1 R WST1

B 3040819 BASSETT Claire 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W R W

C
D 3000176 HOLROYD Pat 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Participant List ordered by Target - 20220727.150729

http://www.tcpdf.org

